115

OKLAHOMA

UNIVERSITY,

Edmon Low Library
i y Science
Classroom Building
Classroom Building North
Life Sciences West
Life Sciences East
Engineering South
Engineering North
Advanced Technology Research Center
Noble Research Center
Physical Science
Mathematical Sciences
Willard Hall
College of Human and Environmental Sciences
Agricultural Hall (Ag Hall)
Robert M. Kerr Food & Agricultural Products Center
Animal Science
4-H Youth Development

118  Northern Oklahoma College - In the Cowboy Mall
119 Hanner Hall

120 Donald W. Reynolds School of Architecture

121 Spears School of Business

122 Morrill Hall

123  Bartlett Center for the Visual Arts

124  Gundersen Hall

125  0ld Central

126  Seretean Center for the Performing Arts

127  Paul Miller

128  Scott Hall

129  Agricultural Central Office

130  McElroy Hall

131 Boren Veterinary Medical Teaching Hospital

132 Oklahoma Animal Disease Diagnostic Laboratory
MULTIPURPOSE (200-233)

200  Student Union

201  ConocoPhillips 0SU Alumni Center

210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Atherton Hotel/Ranchers Club
Student Union Parking Garage
Bennett Memorial Chapel

Fire Station No. 2

Thatcher - Air Force ROTC

Cordell Hall

Wes Watkins Center

Physical Plant

Multimodal Transportation Terminal
Monroe Street Parking Garage

The Market

Biosystems & Agricultural Eng. Lab
University Assessment & Testing
Iba Hall - Residential Life Office
University Health Services

The Little Bakery

Public Information
Telecommunications Center

North Murray Hall

221
222
223
224
225
226

228
229
230
231
232
233

gg88g

South Murray Hall

Patillo Community Center
Transportation Services

U.S. Department of Agriculture - 0SUPolice
Griffith Community Center
Kerr-Drummond Mezzanine
University Laundry

Family Resource Center
Whitehurst Hall

Lot 81 - Visitor Parking
Parking & Transit Services

Lot 32 - Parking Pass Required
Seretean Wellness Center

Zink-Allen Hall
Bost Hall

Young Hall
Morsani-Smith Hall

Sitlington Hall

Davis Hall
Stinchcomb & Booker Hall
Carreker Hall East
Carreker Hall West
Payne Ellis Hall
Morrison apartments
University apartments
University apartments
University apartments
University apartments
Kerr Hall

Drummond Hall
Parker Hall

Wentz Hall

Patchin & Jones Hall
Stout Hall

Village C,D,E,F

Village CASNR

323  Village HES

324  Bennett Hall

325  Kamm Hall

326  Peterson-Friend Hall

ENTERTAINMENT

400  Boone Pickens Stadium
401  Gallagher-lba Arena

402  Cowgirl Stadium

403  Allie P. Reynolds Stadium
404  Colvin Recreation Center
405  Colvin Annex

406 Intramural fields

407  Cowgirl Soccer Field

408  Theta Pond

409 Library Lawn

410  Droke Track & Field Center

(400-410)



